OptiPlex 3050
Small Form Factor

Quick Start Guide

Panduan Pengaktifan Cepat
Guia de inicio rapido

Hwéng dan khéi dong nhanh
&l el o

1 Connect the keyboard and mouse
Menyambungkan keyboard dan mouse
Conecte el teclado y el mouse
Két ndi ban phim va chudt
sl s laall da 5l Jua s o8

2 Connect the network cable — optional
Sambungkan kabel jaringan — opsional
Conecte el cable de red (opcional)
Két néi day cap mang - tliy chon
@okas) - Al JS Jua sy o8

3 Connect the display

Sambungkan display
Conecte la pantalla

Két ndi man hinh hién thi
L Jua s

% NOTE: If you ordered your computer with a discrete graphics card, connect the display to the
discrete graphics card.

% CATATAN: Jika Anda memesan komputer dengan kartu grafis diskret, sambungkan display ke kartu
grafis diskret.

% NOTA: Si encargd su equipo con una tarjeta de graficos discretos, conecte la pantalla al conector
en la tarjeta de gréficos discretos.

GHI CHU: Néu ban da dat hang may tinh clia minh véi card dé hoa chuyén dung, hay két ndi
man hinh véi card d6 hoa chuyén dung dé.

Aladiall e g I AUay AALEY Jaa s o8 ¢ 53 el ol 8 o Alaiia il gus ) A8y o) s bl s b Aha)h%

4 Connect the power cable and
press the power button

Sambungkan kabel daya dan tekan tombol daya

Conecte el cable de alimentacion y presione el botén de encendido
Dé4u ndi voi cap ngudn va nhan nat ngudn

datill 5 e Luals Ll S Jea

5 Finish operating system setup
Tuntaskan penataan sistem operasi
Finalice la configuracion del sistema operativo
Két thic thiét 1ap hé diéu hanh
Jascdll Qs dae) sle3)

Windows 7

Set a password for Windows

Atur kata sandi untuk Windows
Establezca una contrasefa para Windows
Cai mat khdu cho Windows

Windows pUail 5 sall 4alS lae

Connect to your network
Sambungkan ke jaringan Anda
Conéctese a una red

Két néi vao mang ctia ban
Al Joua 0

% NOTE: If you are connecting to a secured wireless network, enter the password for the
ireless network when promp
% CATATAN: Jika Anda menghubungkan ke jaringan nirkabel aman, masukkan kata sandi untuk
akses jaringan nirkabel tersebut saat diminta.

% NOTA: Si se conecta a una red inaldmbrica segura, introduzca la contrasefia de acceso a la red
inaldmbrica cuando se le solicite.
B4 GHI CHU: Néu ban dang két néi véi mot mang khong day bao mat, hay nhap mat khau dé
truy cap mang khong day khi dwgc nhac.
iaa sie 4SS RS Jpnm g pal) Al 2l clia e BSLY 2530 ) Ala 3 1l g

Protect your computer
Lindungi komputer Anda
Proteja el equipo

Bao vé may tinh cla ban
Ssmalll dles

Ubuntu

Follow the instructions on the screen to finish setup.

Ikuti petunjuk pada layar untuk menyelesaikan pengaturan.

Siga las instrucciones en pantalla para finalizar la configuracion.

Lam theo cac hwéng dan trén man hinh dé hoan tat viéc thiét lap.
Alae Y dlee oY AL e jedas Al clali Y )



Product support and manuals

Manual dan dukungan produk

Manuales y soporte técnico de productos
Hb tro san phadm va sach huéng dan

JiYally @isall aea

Contact Dell
Hubungi Dell | Péngase en contacto con Dell
Lién hé Dell | Dell -2 Jla3V!

Regulatory and safety
Regulasi dan keselamatan | Normativa y seguridad
Quy dinh va an toan | Aapdaisl) Glujleadls Ola¥) Slasylas

Regulatory model
Model regulatori | Modelo normativo
Model quy dinh | eabiill Jaagall

Regulatory type
Jenis regulatori | Tipo normativo
Loai quy dinh | (=biill gsall

Computer model
Model komputer | Modelo de equipo
Model may tinh | JiszeSll Jaasa
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Features

Fitur | Funciones | Tinh nang |
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Optical drive (optional)

Power button and power light
Line-out port

Hard drive activity light

HDMI port

Memory card reader (optional)
DisplayPort

Headset port

USB 2.0 ports

USB 3.0 ports

USB 2.0 ports (supports Smart
Power On)

Drive optik (opsional)
Tombol daya dan lampu daya
Port Jalur-keluar

Lampu aktivitas hard disk
Port HDMI

Pembaca kartu memori (opsional)

DisplayPort

Port headset
Port USB 2.0
Port USB 3.0

Port USB 2.0 (mendukung
Menghidupkan Daya Pintar)

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

18.
19.

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

Expansion card slots

Power connector port

Power supply diagnostic light
Screw

VGA port (optional)

Network port

Kensington security cable slot
Padlock ring

Slot kartu ekspansi

Port konektor daya

Lampu diagnostik catu daya
Sekrup

Port VGA (opsional)

Port jaringan

Slot kabel pengaman Kensington

Ring gembok

N o

@ o s

® N

10.

- =
=2 o

© XN A DN

Unidad optica (opcional)

Indicador luminoso de alimentaciéon y
del botén de encendido

Puerto de linea de salida
Indicador de actividad del disco duro
Puerto HDMI

Lector de tarjetas de memoria
(opcional)

DisplayPort

Puerto para auriculares
Puertos USB 2.0
Puertos USB 3.0

O dfa quang (tuy chon)

Nut nguén va dén ngudn
Céng ngé ra

Dén hoat dong 6 dia clrng
Céng HDMI

DAau doc thé nhé (tuy chon)
DisplayPort

Céng tai nghe

Céng USB 2.0

Cbéng USB 3.0

Cbng USB 2.0 (h6 tro Smart
Power On)

1.

12.
13.
14.

15.
16.
17.
18.

19.

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

Puertos USB 2.0 (compatibles con
Smart Power On)

Ranuras para tarjetas de expansion
Puerto del conector de alimentacion

Indicador luminoso de diagnéstico
de la fuente de alimentacion

Tornillo
Puerto VGA (opcional)
Puerto de red

Ranura para cable de seguridad
Kensington

Anillo del candado

Khe c&m card mé rong
Céng dau ndi ngudn

Dén chén doan cép ngudn
Vit

Cbng VGA (tuy chon)

Cbng mang

Khe cap bao vé Kensington
Vong gén khoa

DLl Jaaga dida

Sl 3RY) Gapddi plas
) Slana

(¢ 58)) VGA 3iia
FESRAIRYIN
Kensington ole¥! Ja\S 433
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HDMI 3iia

(olesal) 5,803 8Ly (5 )\
DisplayPort 3iis

o) delaw dida

USB 2.0 28lia

USB 3.0 28lie
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